
Friday, June 19IGAC ibea am. Concert Artists10. 0 Devotions: Dr. W. H. Pettit
10.145 Musie by Sibelius
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Gardening, byCharles Lawrance (NZBS); Time for
Verse, a@ poetry notebook edited andintroduced by P, Dickinson (BBC); The
Mayor of Casterbridge, the first episodeof 4 serial adapted from a novel byThomas Hardy (BBC)
11.30 Music While You Work
412. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. For the Old Folks
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
String Sextet in A, Op. 48 Dvorak
Songs by Brahms
Ballade in G Minor, Op. 23 Chopin

3.30 Frank Black’s Singing Americans
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Hawaiian Harmony :

4.30 Musie¢ with David Granville
5. 0 Strict Tempo
5.15 Children’s Session: Little People’sTime
5.45 Gitta Alpar (soprano)6. 0 Market Reports
From Stage and Sereen
715 Soorts Page
7.30 Musically Yours
8. 0 Rawiez and Landauer (duo-plantsts)
8.15 Melachrino Orchestra
8.28 Take It From Here (BBC) (to be
repeated from 2YA at 2.0 on Tuesday)
9.30 Scottish Session (Bill Fell)
40. 0 Pipe Band Contest, 1953: A Grade
Test Selection, City of Wellington (first)
and Dunedin Highland Pipe Band
(second) and A Grade Champions

(NZBS)
40.30 Close down

UVC aoeeeene
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 Bach
Yehudi Menuhin (violin) |Chaconne from Partita in D Minor for
Unaccompanied Violin

George Malcolm and the London thin:her Orchestra conducted by AnthonyBernard
Harpsichord Concerto in G Minor

7.30 The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Bruno Walter
Symphony No. 41 in C, K.551 Oeter) Mozart

8. 0 The Letters of Robert Louis Stev-
enson: Readings from Stevenson’s letters
on Father Damien and "Treasure Island"

(NZBS)
8.16 Sergel Rachmaninoff (piano), withthe Philadelphia Orchestra vonducted by
Leopold Stokowski
Rhapsody on a Theme of Paganini,
Op. 43 Rachmaninoff

8.40 The Concertgebouw Orchestra of
* Amsterdam conducted by Eduard vanBeinum

:

The Rite of Spring Stravinsky9.13 Faure
Gerard Souzay (baritone)
L’Horizon Chimerique, Op. 113Jascha Heifetz (violin) and Emanuel Bay(piano)
Sonata in A, Op. 139.45 Time for Verse, a poetry. notebookedited and introduced by P. Dickinson

Cc)
(A repetition of this morning’s broad-cast in Feminine Viewpoint from 1YA)10. O Guilhermina Suggia, with the Lon-don Symphony Orchestra conducted byPedro de Freitas Branco
*Cello Coneerto in D Minor Lalo
10.30 Close down

VD te omOp.m. Harry Horlick’s OrchestraMusie Hall Memories
Richard Leibert (organ)
Dean Martin EntertainsXavier Cugat
The Red Streak
Light and BrightThe Nat King Cole Trio
Freddy MartinThis Sceptred Isle
Listeners’ Classical Requests0. O District Weather Forecast

Close down >

IPXIN} 970 ke 309m.
7. Qa.m. Breakfast Session :

7.45 Weather Report and Tides. 0 Junior Request SessionWomen’s News from Town (Eliza-"beth Bauman)
9.15 kitty Foyle

:
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9.30 The Intruder
9.45 The Evil Lady
10. O Close down °

6.30 p.m. Record Roundabout
oa Weekend. Sports Preview (Eric* Blow)
7. 0 Drifting and Dreaming: Music in
the Hawaiian Style
7.15 Enchanted Island
7.30 Star Show
8.1 News for the Farmer: Comparisonsbetween American and N.Z. Dairying, byAlan Miller (NZBS)
8.30 Short Story: The Horse’s Mouth,
by Graham Sutton (NZBS -)
8.45 Strictly Instrumental
9. 4 From Our Overseas Library
9.30 Follow My Leader: The first halfof a programme based on the book of
the same name by Louis Hagen (BBC)
10.30 Close down
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HAMILTON
1310 ke. 229m,

Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Musical Mailbox: Hamilton
Rhythm Pianists
Bing and his Girl Friends
Golden Colt
House of Conflict
Trumpets in the Dawn0.45 Wayfaring with Burl Ives

1. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shop-pers’ Guide; The Enchanted Island;Weekend Entertainment Guide12. O Lunch Mnusie
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.0 Chopin Selection1.15 Concert Performers
1.30 The Intruder
1.45 Italian Artistry2.0 Close down \

6. 0 Beguine with Roberto Inglez6.15 Drama of Medicine
6.30 Featuring Perry Como
6.45 Around the Dance Bands7. 0 lll Bet a Million
7.15 Story of Flight: The Hinkler Affair7.30 A Variety. of Strings
7.45 Listen to-Our Own
8. 0 Review of Prices of Auckland Pro-vincial Stock Sales8.15 Over to You (BBC)8.45 Hawaiian Serenaders
9. 4 The Taste of Youth: Reminiscencesof life at a-British Public Sehool, byNorman §, Hlenty (BBC)
London Studio Melodies: The Mela-chrino Orchestra, with the Peter KnightSmegers (BBC)10. & The Children of Night10.30 Close down
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800 ke. 375m.

The Burtons of Banner Street
The Sacred Music of Bach
Devotional Service
The Four Ramblers
Musie While You Work
Music. by Mantovani
Musie Hall Variety

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Harmonica Interlude
2.45 Last Year’s Favourites
3. 0 Tenor for Today: Luigi Infantino
‘3.15 Classical Music
The Rite of Spring Stravinsky
Excerpts from The Love of Three
Oranges Prokofieff

4.0 N.Z. Artists on Parade
4.15 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
4.30 Variety5. 0 Maori Children’s Session (Taini
and Makuini)
5.30 Topical Tunes
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Music from Spain
7.15 Musie by Popular Choirs
7.30 The Triumphs of Oriana: Five
madrigals by early English composers
in praise of Elizabeth 1, sung by RoyHill Madrigal Group with Poetry Read-
ings by Peggy Walker, Michael Cotter-iii and John Carson-Parker (NZBS)
8. 0 Victor Carell (Australian baritone)
Negro Spirituals

(NZBS)
8.15 NZBS Storytime: Guns and the
Widow, by Eugene Michele
8.31 Band Music
9.30 The Hardy Family10. 0 Strictly for Dancing %y10.30 Close downargee
6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City and.Hutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9.30 Morning Star: Erna Berger
9.40 Music While You Work
10.140 Devotional Service
10.30 Memory Lane10.45 Hester’s Diary
41. 0 ‘Women’s Session: Live and Learn
in HolNand-I Go to. School, by Brenda
Bell (NZBS); Opening Night: After-
math, by Ngaio Marsh (NZBS)
11.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (A repe-tition of Tuesday’s broadcast from 2YA)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: hens«Variations on Lison Dormait
Aria from ll Re Pastore
Divertimento in F, k.138
Symphony No, 41 "e K.5514 (Jupi-ter)

3. 0 The Crusade
3.15 Songs of the Outback
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Three Generations
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Piano Time
5.15 Children’s Session: Bias 4 andJennifer in London
5.45 Novatime Trio
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report7. 0 Feilding Stock Sales Report7.16 Sports Parade
7. Otto Cesana’s Orchestra

8. 0 Goddess Mother of the South, aportrait. of Mount. Everest, by Edward
Livesey (BBC)
9.30 Music for Pleasure (NZBS)
10. 0 Rhythm on Record ("Turntable")10.30 Close down

2}MG 660ke. 455m,
5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music ‘
7. 0 The Ring of the WNibelungs: AMusic Drama in four parts, by RichardWagner
Part 2: Die Walkure

10.10 Opening Night: First Rehearsal,by Ngaio Marsh (NZBS)
10.21 \Vanda Landowska

CaAgpelsiere),10.30 Close down

QD eonOe
7. O p.m, Comedy Hits
7.30 Popular Hits
7.45 Pollyanna
8.15 Burl Ives Sings
8.30 Recital for Two
9. O Serenade
9.30 Room Thirteenet District Weather Forecast=ose down

GISBORNE
1010 ke. 297m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Iryine))
9.15 Rivertown9.30 A Man Galled Sheppard9.45 The Intruder40. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Evening Variety
6.45 Surprise Endings7. 0 ay Can Time7.15 Il Spy
7.30 Serenade for Two
7.45 In Strict Tempo8. 2 Gisborne Stoe Maret Report8. 4° Over to You (BB
8.35 Light Drcherante
8.45 Regimented Recollections: TheVillage of Aw, by Peter Green, a seriesof
recollected:

moments of. places andpeople (NZBS
9. 4 London Studio ConcertThe BBC. Northern Orchestra conductedby John HopkinsOverture: Alcina Handel-JacquesTamburino from Alcina ; "
Dream Music (Alcina)Handel-Whittaker
Scenes
Bohephisuass

Bizet
9.35 Gems from the Operas9.56 — Sempripi10.10 Late, Evening Parade10.30 Close downQZ Ma eh
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Popular Vocalists
10.15 Master Music
10.45 My Chinese Album: Ling, the
Chinese
Seconer,

a talk by Patricia
Rae (NZB
41. 0 Music Wile You Work
411.30 Thanks for the Memory12, 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 For Our Seottish Listeners
2.45 Light Instrumentalists
aoe ae ye vere ee in ¢oncerto for ute @& arp,
K.299 Mozart4.0 Crusade

12 Accordion Music
.30 South of the Borderee

tied oun

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts.
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0, 8. 0 London News; Breakfast Session1.25 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)7.0 Report from Ruakura Farmers’ Con-
ference
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Journalist at Large: Contrasts inNorth America, a talk by J. C. Graham

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, JUNE 15

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-church,
1.47-2. 0 The World We Live In.
2.45-3. 0 French Broadcast to Schools:

TUESDAY, JUNE 16
1.25-1.40 p.m. Here Lies Adventure: "Black Beauty" (Part 2), by AnnaSewell (Arnold Roseveare).
1.40-2. 0 Travel Talk: "Octopus Hunting Off the Gilbert Islands"

(BBC).
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 17

1.25-1.45 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors, conducted by Keith Newson, Christ-
church.

1.45-2. 0 Storytime for Juniors: "Wilberforce the Lonely Bulldozer"
(Part 1), by Rachel Huson.

THURSDAY, JUNE 18
1.30-2. 0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted by T. J.Young, Wellington.

FRIDAY, JUNE 19
1,25-1.40 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by Owen Jensen, Well-

ington.
1.40-2. 0 New Zealand in the World: France (Cecil and Celia Manson),


